Last Name First Name Address City ZIP/Postal Code Business Phone Mobile Number
Alles Nick 2060 Riverfork Drive W Huntington |46750 260.356.6816 ext. 3 260.417.1313
Baird Kevin 801 Anson St. Salem 47167 812.883.3006 ext. 107 [812.620.5193
Bollman Bill 1007 Mill Pond Ln., Suite C Greencastle [46135 765.653.5716 ext. 3 765.516.3051
Frederick Jamen 1124 S. 8th Street Boonville 47601 812.897.2840 Ext. 3 812.480.1498
Gardner Chris 1252 E. 100 S., Suite D Rochester (46975 574.223.3220 ext. 3 260.341.6548
Gerlach Sue 1812 Troxel Dr., Suite C-3 Lafayette 47909 765.474.9992 ext. 115 |765.577.0338
Gettinger Brenda 823 S Round Barn Rd, Ste 1 Richmond |47374 765-966-0191 Ext 3 765.265.8984
Hammel Nancy 599 Bryan Avenue Wabash 46992 260.563.7486 ext. 3 260.450.1087
Harrold Julie 100 E. Park Drive Albion 46701 260.636.7682 ext. 8 260.341.6698
Houk Nate 975 S 11th St Decatur 46733 260.724.4124 ext 110 |[260.442.5623
Jimison Debra 309 North West Street Winamac 46996 574.946.3243 ext. 3 574.400.3020
Johnson Mike 9608 HWY 62 Charlestown [47111 812.256.2330 ext. 3 812.620.5195
Lake Sarah 1103 S. Goyer Road Kokomo 46902 765.457.2114 ext. 3 765.577.0360
Lefforge Dave 117 W. Harvest Rd. Bluffton 46714 260.824.1930 ext. 105 [260.273.9423
McCammon Ted 2060 Riverfork Drive W. Huntington |46750 260.356.6816 ext 134 |260.273.9425
Morris Julie 309 North West Street Winamac 46996 574.946.3243 ext. 3 219.869.9123
Powell Linda 229 S. Second Ave., Suite 3 Princeton 47670 812.385.5033 ext. 3 812.698.2278
Reger George 801 W. Pearl St., Suite C Lebanon 46052 765.482.6355 ext. 3 765.577.0367
Roll Ed 656 Boatman Rd., Suite 3 Scottsburg 147170 812.752.2269 ext. 112 (812.620.5196
Ryan Don 2526 E. National Hwy. Washington (47501 812.254.4780 ext. 107 |812.698.2679
Seibert Gary 229 S. Second St., Suite 3 Princeton 47670 812.385.5033 ext. 3 812.698.2841
Thomas Mark 1981 S. Industrial Park Rd., Suite 2 |Versailles 47042 812.689.6410 ext. 3 812.599.8964
Vondran Cassandra 3718 New Vision Drive Ft Wayne 46845 260.484.5848 ext 112 (260.273.9426
Walker Dale 955 W. Craig Ave. Brazil 47834 812.446.8986 ext. 110 |765.516.3057
Wolf Sarah 211 E Drexel Parkway Rensselaer 47978 219.866.8008 ext. 3 219.863.6555
Woody Jim 1007 Mill Pond Ln., Suite C Greencastle [46135 765.653.5716 ext. 3 765.516.3064




E-mail Address

nalles@isda.in.gov
kbaird@isda.in.gov
bbollman@isda.in.gov
jfrederick@isda.in.gov
cgardner@isda.in.gov
sgerlach@isda.in.gov
bgettinger@isda.in.gov
nhammel@isda.in.gov
jharrold@isda.in.gov
nhouk@isda.in.gov
djimison@isda.in.gov
mjohnson@isda.ingov
slake@isda.in.gov
dlefforge@isda.in.gov
tmccammon@isda.in.gov
jumorris@isda.in.gov
Ipowell@isda.in.gov
greger@isda.in.gov
eroll@isda.in.gov
dryan@isda.in.gov
gseibert@isda.in.gov
mthomas@isda.in.gov
cvondran@isda.in.gov
dwalker@isda.in.gov
swolf@isda.in.gov
jwoody@isda.in.gov




